
001 |RO 24 0311152M | |DB0B3331 |21.06 11:53:02.4 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 24 0312062M | |DA12F363 |21.06 12:01:10.1 |OK |01 |036 |
003 |RO 24 0311119M | |DB1343B2 |21.06 12:05:39.4 |OK |01 |030 |
004 |RO 24 0311188M | |DB134394 |21.06 12:06:36.8 |OK |01 |032 |
005 |RO 24 0311125F | |DB0B3342 |21.06 12:07:13.2 |OK |01 |041 |
006 |RO 24 0311120F | |DB02B57E |21.06 12:07:44.8 |OK |01 |046 |
007 |RO 24 0312070M | |DA67D3C0 |21.06 12:09:29.0 |OK |01 |038 |
008 |RO 24 0311153M | |DB13437A |21.06 12:10:30.4 |OK |01 |033 |
009 |RO 24 0311106F | |DB0B3348 |21.06 12:11:12.9 |OK |01 |008 |
010 |RO 24 0311156F | |DB0B3349 |21.06 12:12:55.9 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 24 0311138M | |DB1343B3 |21.06 12:13:05.5 |OK |01 |021 |
012 |GB 24 00 17240M | |DB134356 |21.06 12:13:14.6 |OK |01 |020 |
013 |RO 24 0311117M | |DB134361 |21.06 12:16:06.7 |OK |01 |027 |
014 |RO 24 0312069F | |DA67D40D |21.06 12:16:07.7 |OK |01 |048 |
015 |RO 24 0311151F | |DB0B336F |21.06 12:17:29.5 |OK |01 |002 |
016 |RO 24 0311146M | |DB134364 |21.06 12:18:46.2 |OK |01 |034 |
017 |RO 23 0904933F | |DB02B558 |21.06 12:19:28.4 |OK |01 |011 |
018 |RO 24 0311104M | |DB1343B4 |21.06 12:20:16.9 |OK |01 |026 |
019 |RO 24 0311131M | |DB1343B1 |21.06 12:20:34.9 |OK |01 |031 |
020 |RO 24 0311143M | |DB134374 |21.06 12:22:38.6 |OK |01 |019 |
021 |RO 24 0311134F | |DB0B3340 |21.06 12:22:53.8 |OK |01 |010 |
022 |RO 24 0311111M | |DB134363 |21.06 12:22:55.1 |OK |01 |003 |
023 |RO 24 0311186M | |DB13439C |21.06 12:24:19.4 |OK |02 |039 |
024 |RO 24 0311167M | |DB134359 |21.06 12:24:48.2 |OK |01 |037 |
025 |RO 24 2022177M | |DB0B3320 |21.06 12:24:59.3 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 24 2022174F | |DB0B3323 |21.06 12:26:47.1 |OK |01 |047 |
027 |RO 24 0312064F | |DB03A530 |21.06 12:28:08.1 |OK |01 |013 |
028 |RO 24 0360215F | |DB0B3376 |21.06 12:32:27.8 |OK |01 |043 |
029 |RO 24 0312074M | |DA0D9DE3 |21.06 12:36:40.3 |OK |01 |017 |
030 |RO 24 0311170F | |DB0B334C |21.06 12:37:51.6 |OK |01 |044 |
031 |RO 24 0311163F | |DB0B3371 |21.06 12:37:53.8 |OK |01 |042 |
032 |RO 24 0311109M | |DB1343A0 |21.06 12:37:55.6 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 24 0311181M | |DB134378 |21.06 12:42:49.8 |OK |02 |035 |
034 |RO 24 0311183F | |DB0B3332 |21.06 12:44:22.4 |OK |01 |049 |
035 |RO 24 0311112F | |DB0B335F |21.06 12:45:19.4 |OK |01 |016 |
036 |RO 24 0311178M | |DA1719C3 |21.06 12:45:41.3 |OK |01 |024 |
037 |RO 24 1198981F | |DB0B3350 |21.06 12:46:28.3 |OK |01 |012 |
038 |RO 24 0311113F | |DB0B3341 |21.06 12:59:23.5 |OK |01 |015 |
039 |RO 24 2022181F | |DB0B334D |21.06 13:15:22.7 |OK |01 |040 |
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Ceas Porumbei : 19.06.2025 17:38:23 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 23.06.2025 16:53:01 -1
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Por. imbarcati : 49 Por. sositi : 47
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040 |RO 24 0311132M | |DB134391 |21.06 13:21:53.7 |OK |01 |023 |
041 |RO 24 0311157F | |DB0750DD |21.06 13:25:12.1 |OK |01 |006 |
042 |RO 24 2022180M | |DB13436B |21.06 13:31:58.2 |OK |01 |025 |
043 |RO 24 0311118M | |DB13435D |21.06 13:41:55.0 |OK |01 |005 |
044 |RO 24 0311137M | |DB1343A8 |21.06 14:22:25.8 |OK |01 |028 |
045 |RO 24 0311195M | |DB134367 |21.06 14:54:37.0 |OK |02 |029 |
046 |RO 24 0311114F | |DB134388 |21.06 15:06:53.5 |OK |02 |009 |
047 |RO 24 0311139F | |DB0B3328 |21.06 16:27:09.0 |OK |01 |007 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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